MGR Series - GAS-FLO® MECHANICAL GAS RISERS
GAS-FLO® ANODELESS GAS RISER DIMENSIONS
Fairview Part No. V (Vert.) H (Horz.) MDPE PIPE MALE NPT SDR / WALL
 MGR1818-8D-W.090 18" 18" 1/2 CTS 1/2 .090"
 MGR3018-8D-W.090 30" 18" 1/2 CTS 1/2 .090"
 MGR3024-8E-W.090 30" 24' 1/2 CTS 3/4 .090"
 MGR3026-EE-SDR11 30" 26" 3/4 IPS 3/4 SDR 11
 MGR3025-16E-W.099 30" 25" 1 CTS 3/4 .099"
 MGR3026-HH-SDR11 30" 26" 1 IPS 1 SDR 11
 MGR3024-JJ-SDR10 30" 24" 1-1/4 IPS 1-1/4 SDR 10
 MGR3229-KK-SDR11 32" 29" 1-1/2 IPS 1-1/2 SDR 11
 MGR3015L-MM-SDR11 30" 15" 2 IPS 2 SDR 11
Fairview’s GAS-FLO® double-wall containment,
steel anodeless service risers are designed to
connect underground polyethylene (MDPE)
Natural Gas / LP-Gas piping up to the meter